UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(Abstract)

List of Standard Journals in Islamic History-- Additions to the existing list- approved orders issued.

ACADEMIC A.II SECTION

No.Ac.A.II/1/12846/4.3.6/2015

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram 01.07.2015

Read:

- 1. Item No.4.3.6 of the minutes of the meeting of the Faculty of Social Sciences held on 09.04.2015
- 2. Item No.2(ii) of the minutes of the meeting of the Academic Council held on 19th May 2015.

ORDER

The Academic council, at its meeting held on 19th May 2015, approved the recommendations of the Board of Studies in Islamic History, as endorsed by the Faculty of Social Sciences, to include following Journals in the approved list of Standard Journals in Islamic History.

1	Bodhanam	(Malayalam – Quarterly), Islamic Service Trust, 1 st
		Building, Silver Hills, Calicut-12.
2	Majalla	(Quarterly), Department of Arabic, University of Kerala,
	Kairala	Kariavattom Campus, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala – 695
		581
3	Kerala	Journal of the Kerala Sociological Society, Department of
	Sociologist	Sociology, Kariavattom Campus, Thiruvananthapuram
	•	- 695 581

Orders are issued accordingly.

Sd/-M.REMA Deputy Registrar (Acad.II) for Registrar

То

- 1. The Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences
- 2. The Chairman, Board of Studies in Islamic History
- 3. Heads of University Teaching Departments
- 4. Ac.E.IV/Ac.E.V/Ac.E.VI/Ac.E.VII/Ac.F/Ad.H Section
- 5. The Controller of Examination/ Director Computer Centre 6.PRO/RO
- 7. The Librarian, University Library
- 8. Stock File/File Copy

Forwarded/By Order

Section Officer